Molded Chip Inductors  MC30A
MC30A-100K-RC    10 10 50 2.52  20 1.6 250
MC30A-120K-RC  12 10 50 2.52  18  2 225
MC30A-150K-RC  15 10 50 2.52 17 2.5 200
MC30A-180K-RC  18 10 50 2.52 15 2.8 190
MC30A-220K-RC    22 10 50 2.52 13 3.2 180
MC30A-270K-RC   27 10 50 2.52 12 3.6 170
MC30A-330K-RC    33 10 50 2.52 11 4 160
MC30A-390K-RC   39 10 50 2.52 10 4.5 150
MC30A-470K-RC    47 10 50 2.52 10 5 140
MC30A-560K-RC    56 10 50 2.52 9 5.5 135
MC30A-680K-RC    68 10 50 2.52 9 6 130
MC30A-820K-RC     82 10 50 2.52 8 7 120
MC30A-101K-RC 100 10 40 .796 8 8 110
MC30A-121K-RC 120 10 40 .796 6 8 110
MC30A-151K-RC 150 10 40 .796 5 9 105
MC30A-181K-RC 180 10 40 .796 5 9.5 102
MC30A-221K-RC 220 10 40 .796 4 10 100
MC30A-271K-RC 270 10 40 .796 4 12   92
MC30A-331K-RC 330 10 40 .796 3.5 14   85
MC30A-391K-RC 390 10 40 .796 3 16   80
MC30A-471K-RC 470 10 40 .796 3 26   62
MC30A-561K-RC 560 10 30 .796 3 30   50
MC30A-681K-RC 680 10 30 .796 3 30   50
MC30A-821K-RC 820 10 30 .796 2.5 35   30
MC30A-102K-RC 1000 10 30 2.52 2.5 40   30
Available in tighter tolerances.
Allied
Part
Number